Rax 150

Rax 150 Sort Rehabring @155-200mm stalplate

El-nummer:
EAN:
SG artikkelnr:

Materialer og overflater
Materiale:
Farge:

Montering/Tilkobling
Montering:

Dimensjoner

Heyde (mm) H:
Diameter (mm) D:
Vekt (kg) brutto/netto:

Forpakning

Forpakningsstarrelse (mm):

3219282
7021982126178
212617

«

stalplate
Sort

Innenders

16
220
0.32/0.23

225x22x 228

702

198212

61738
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